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Women / 2 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Edmonson208
Champions Westlake

9.650 9.700 9.3509.200 37.900
1 1 6T 2 1 

1 

Bellamy Watson213
Champions Westlake

9.600 9.400 9.1509.300 37.450
2 4T 3T 4 2 

2 

Isla Bowers214
Austin Elite

9.150 9.600 9.0009.550 37.300
11T 2 1 5T 3 

3 

Emma Robinson212
Champions Westlake

9.350 9.300 9.3009.200 37.150
5T 9T 6T 3 4 

4 

Blakely Davis201
OHG

9.150 9.350 9.4509.150 37.100
11T 8 8T 1 5 

5 

Leila Gardner221
OHG

9.300 9.400 8.9009.100 36.700
7 4T 10T 7T 6 

6 

Alex Hollander210
Champions Westlake

9.000 9.550 8.9009.050 36.500
18T 3 12T 7T 7 

7 

Rose Ferry209
Champions Westlake

9.050 9.300 8.9009.050 36.300
15T 9T 12T 7T 8 

8 

Marlie Freeland202
OHG

9.200 9.400 8.5009.050 36.150
8T 4T 12T 15T 9 

9 

Haddie Copeland224
Austin Elite

9.000 9.000 8.9009.100 36.000
18T 12T 10T 7T 10 

10 

Riley Rimer206
Flipnastics

8.900 8.750 8.8009.500 35.950
21T 18 2 11T 11 

11 

Leighton Huey216
Austin Elite

9.200 8.850 8.2509.300 35.600
8T 16 3* 20* 12T

12T

Kate Noack225
Flipnastics

9.050 9.000 8.2509.300 35.600
15T 12T 3* 20* 12T

12T

Teagan Roth219
Flipnastics

9.000 8.400 9.0009.150 35.550
18T 21 8T 5T 14 

14 

Bryce Curtiss200
OHG

9.400 8.900 8.4008.800 35.500
4 14* 18 17* 15T

15T

Harper Olivarria218
Austin Elite

9.200 8.900 8.4009.000 35.500
8T 14* 16 17* 15T

15T

Finley Mahan217
Austin Elite

8.750 9.400 8.5008.700 35.350
24 4T 19 15T 17 

17 

Lincoln Deutsch223
Austin Elite

9.350 8.500 8.3509.050 35.250
5T 20 12T 19 18 

18 

Claire Ziegler207
Flipnastics

9.500 8.300 8.6008.600 35.000
3 22 21 14 19 

19 

Emerson Thomas220
Austin Elite

8.900 9.200 8.1008.200 34.400
21T 11 23 22T 20 

20 

Mia Aubrey222
Austin Elite

9.050 8.800 8.1008.400 34.350
15T 17 22 22T 21 

21 

Callie Gunter215
Austin Elite

9.150 7.500 8.7008.650 34.000
11T 23T 20 13 22 

22 

Ella Kim205
Flipnastics

8.850 8.700 8.8007.400 33.750
23 19 24 11T 23 

23 

Luci Hensley204
Flipnastics

9.100 7.500 8.0508.950 33.600
14 23T 17 24 24 

24 
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